For Further Information Please Contact:
Soil Instruments Limited, Bell Lane, Uckfield, East Sussex, TN22 1QL, United Kingdom
Tel: +44(0)1825 765044    Fax: +44(0)1825 761740    Web: www.soil.co.uk    Enquiries: sales@soil.co.uk
DATASHEET C17
P
ar
t o
f t

Soil Instruments Ltd has an ongoing policy of design review and reserves the right to amend these specifications without notice.
Revision No: 01.6  / Issue date: 32/02/2009
Digital Vertical
Inclinometer System
DATASHEET C17
P
ar
t o
f t
he
g
ro
up
Ordering Information
PART NO. DESCRIPTION (STANDARD ±30° RANGE)
C17-30M Inclinometer System with 30m Cable
C17-30M-R Inclinometer System with 30m Cable - Heavy Duty Cable
C17-50M Inclinometer System with 50m Cable
C17-50M-R Inclinometer System with 50m Cable - Heavy Duty Cable
C17-100M Inclinometer System with 100m Cable
C17-100M-R Inclinometer System with 100m Cable - Heavy Duty Cable
C17-150M Inclinometer System with 150m Cable
C17-150M-R Inclinometer System with 150m Cable - Heavy Duty Cable
C17-200M Inclinometer System with 200m Cable
C17-100F Inclinometer System with 100ft Cable (24”probe)
C17-200F Inclinometer System with 200ft Cable (24”probe)
C17-300F Inclinometer System with 300ft Cable (24”probe)
IN-SITE INCLINOMETER DATA MANAGEMENT PACKAGE
C13.1 In-Site Inclinometer Data Management Package
C13.4 In-Site Evaluation Package (included with system)
INCLINOMETER PDA ACCESSORIES TDS recon 200x
C17-3.19 Additional battery pack for TDS Recon 200X
C17-3.20 AA battery pack for use with TDS Recon 200X
C17-3.21 World charger for TDS Recon 200X
C17-3.22 PDA cradle for TDS Recon 200X
C17-3.23 Vehicle charging cable for TDS Recon 200X
INCLINOMETER ACCESSORIES
C10-3.1 Test Probe complete with 50m steel cable & cable reel
C10-3.2 Test Probe complete with 100m steel cable & cable reel
C10-3.8 Probe Reference Frame